
$2,100

14830 NARANJA LAKES BLVD, HOMESTEAD,
FL, 33032
https://ritterproperties.com

SPACIOUS 2 BR/1 BA UPDATED COMPLETELY CONDO IN NARANJA
LAKES. NEW KITCHEN, APPLIANCES, FLOORS, BATHROOM AND AC.
CONDO ALSO INCLUDES IMPACT WINDOWS. LOCATED ON THE 4TH
FLOOR. WATER & SEWER INCLUDED IN THE RENT. SECTION 8
WELCOME.

• 2 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1075 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 1 day ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 1 bath

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 1075 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: NARANJA LAKES CONDO NO 5

LeaseTerm: 1 Year With Renewal Option ListOfficeName: The Keyes Company

UnitNumber: A4Q ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS®

EntryLevel: 4 MLS ID: A11726146

Building Details
Cooling features: Electric Year built: 1974

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: NARANJA
LAKES CONDO NO 5

Roof: Concrete Heating: Electric

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Guest, Limited # Of Vehicle, No
Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers

Amenities & Features
Features: Elevator, Fire Sprinklers, First Floor Entry Security Features: Fire Sprinklers

Amenities: Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


